
Mejan 12-1
Dec 2008

01 Scandi / Nobel

SoftJ J

J.J
Facadedør / Front Door

85439 16

Navn / Name:Udarb / Drawn by:

Dato / Date:

Godk / Approved:

Rev. nr / Rev no:

Mål / Scale:

Tegn.nr / Dwg. no:

Profil / Profile:

J J
DK 9600 Aars,  Phone. +45 50 82 90 78,  Fax.+45 96 49 90 78,  info@mejan.dk,  www.mejan.dk

55x114

101x58

mailto:info@mejan.dk
http://www.mejan.dk


Mejan 12-2
Dec 2008

01 Scandi / Nobel

SoftJ J

J.J
Facadedør / Front Door

85
4

39
16

Navn / Name:Udarb / Drawn by:

Dato / Date:

Godk / Approved:

Rev. nr / Rev no:

Mål / Scale:

Tegn.nr / Dwg. no:

Profil / Profile:

J J
DK 9600 Aars,  Phone. +45 50 82 90 78,  Fax.+45 96 49 90 78,  info@mejan.dk,  www.mejan.dk

55
x1

14

10
1x

58

mailto:info@mejan.dk
http://www.mejan.dk


104x58

104x58

114x39

14

88
95

.1
16

28

24

3

12.2 5
42

58

4414

Mejan 12-3
Dec 2008

01 Scandi / Nobel

SoftJ J

J.J
Facadedør / Front Door

4

8

7°

9

12 127

8
13

3

13 4 6.4 17.4

Navn / Name:Udarb / Drawn by:

Dato / Date:

Godk / Approved:

Rev. nr / Rev no:

Mål / Scale:

Tegn.nr / Dwg. no:

Profil / Profile:

J J
DK 9600 Aars,  Phone. +45 50 82 90 78,  Fax.+45 96 49 90 78,  info@mejan.dk,  www.mejan.dk

mailto:info@mejan.dk
http://www.mejan.dk


104x58

104x58

14

88
95

.1
16

24

3

12.2 5

58

4414

Mejan 12-4
Dec 2008

01 Scandi / Nobel

SoftJ J

J.J
Facadedør / Front Door

4

8

7°

9

12 127

8
13

3

13 4 6.4 17.4

Navn / Name:Udarb / Drawn by:

Dato / Date:

Godk / Approved:

Rev. nr / Rev no:

Mål / Scale:

Tegn.nr / Dwg. no:

Profil / Profile:

J J
DK 9600 Aars,  Phone. +45 50 82 90 78,  Fax.+45 96 49 90 78,  info@mejan.dk,  www.mejan.dk

mailto:info@mejan.dk
http://www.mejan.dk


85
4

16

101x58

85
16

101x58

Mejan 12-5
Dec 2008

01 Scandi / Nobel

SoftJ J

J.J
Facadedør / Front Door

AMSG
50x27.5

Navn / Name:Udarb / Drawn by:

Dato / Date:

Godk / Approved:

Rev. nr / Rev no:

Mål / Scale:

Tegn.nr / Dwg. no:

Profil / Profile:

J J
DK 9600 Aars,  Phone. +45 50 82 90 78,  Fax.+45 96 49 90 78,  info@mejan.dk,  www.mejan.dk

mailto:info@mejan.dk
http://www.mejan.dk

